ITAGCUH

TAGU FRODE FIREPLACE SUITE IN ASH GREY WITH 23INCH POWERFLAME

ELECTRIC FIRE
Sku: FM461-GR1-23PF1A

Minimalist Scandinavian design marked by simple lines

High quality wood veneer

Ash Grey finish

Designed for easy assembly, no extra tools required

7-Day programmable timer, digital thermostat, open window detection
1500W whisper quiet heater, flame effect can work with or without heat
Ultra-bright LED flame effect, adjustable brightness

Remote Control

Finish Ash Grey Width (mm) 600
Width (mm) 990 Height (mm) 503
Height (mm) 883 Depth (mm) 150



Depth (mm)

Package width (mm)
Package height (mm)
Package depth (mm)
Net weight (Kg)
Gross weight (Kg)
EAN code

250

1110

200

350

18.7

21
5949096089139

Built-in opening size (mm)

Heating power (Watt)
Heating capacity (m2)
Heating technology

Thermostat interval

Features

Flame technology
Net weight (kg)
Gross weight (kg)
Package width (mm)
Package height (mm)
Package depth (mm)
EAN

584 x 495

1500

37

Nichrome Heater Blower
17°C-27°C

* 7-day programmable heating
schedule

* Digital thermostat

* Electronic timer

* Open window detection

* Adjustable brightness

* Remote control

LED

9.3

10.8

665

560

210
5949096089061



